
 

2017 SNVB & CA North Coast TWS  

Meeting at a Glance 

 

 Tuesday Feb 28th  
 

 

  Sapphire Palace  
9:40 AM SNVB, CNCC,  & NW PARC  Welcome and introductions    

10:00 AM Plenary I: Ted Weller 

New Technologies Help Reveal the 

Full Annual Cycle of Bat Ecology in 

the Northwest  

11:00 AM  Plenary II: Paul Bannick 
Owl: A Year In The Lives of North 

American Owls  

noon  Lunch (on your own)   
  Sapphire Palace Brundin Room (2nd floor)  

1:00 - 
2:00 PM 

Marijuana and Wildlife Western Pond Turtle Workshop 

 
2:00 - 

300 PM  
3:00 - 

4:00 PM  
  Dinner (on your own)  
  Sapphire Palace  

5:00 - 
8:00 PM 

Poster Session (with refreshments and appetizers) 
 

 
   

 Wednesday March 1st  
  

 Sapphire Palace Brundin Room (2nd floor)  

9:00 AM 
NW PARC Symposium: 

Amphibian Research & 

Conservation Priorities 

White-Nose Syndrome Workshop 

 

10:00 AM  

11:00 AM  

12:00 PM  

NOON SNVB Member Business Luncheon (Ivey Room 3rd floor)  
1:00 PM 

NW PARC Symposium: 

Amphibian Research & 

Conservation Priorities 

Mammals/Ecosystem Influencers  
2:00 PM  
3:00 PM 

Bat Acoustic Workshop 

 
4:00 AM  
5:00 PM  
6:00 AM   

  

 
7:00 PM  

  Off Site Events  
5:00 PM SNVB Board meeting (Sushi Spot Arcata)  

5:00 - 
Until  SNVB - CNCC TWS- NW PARC Social at Mad River Brewery  



 
   

 
   

 Thursday March 2nd  
   

 Sapphire Palace Brundin Room (2nd floor) Ivey Room 

(3rd floor) 

9:00 AM 

Herpetofauna 

Student Mentoring CDFW 

Amphibian 

Working 

Group 

10:00 AM 
Presentation Workshop 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM Lunch on your own  
1:00 PM 

Herpetofauna Mesocarnivores 

 
2:00 PM  
3:00 PM  
4:00 PM  
5:00 PM  
6:00 PM  

Until Banquet-Awards-Silent Auction-raffle    
 

   
 

   
 

Friday March 3   
10:00 am 
- until Field Trips   
7:00 am -

until  
Northern California herpetofauna 

field trip   

 North Coast Birding expedition   
 


