2017 SNVB & CA North Coast TWS Meeting at a Glance

Tuesday Feb 28th

	Sapphire Palace		
9:40 AM	SNVB, CNCC, & NW PARC	Welcome and introductions	
10:00 AM	Plenary I: Ted Weller	New Technologies Help Reveal the Full Annual Cycle of Bat Ecology in the Northwest	
11:00 AM	Plenary II: Paul Bannick	Owl: A Year In The Lives of North American Owls	
noon	Lunch (on your own)		
	Sapphire Palace	Brundin Room (2nd floor)	
1:00 -			
2:00 PM		Western Pond Turtle Workshop	
2:00 -	Marijuana and Wildlife		
300 PM	wanjuana and whome		
3:00 -			
4:00 PM			
	Dinner (on your own)		
	Sapphire Palace		
5:00 - 8:00 PM	Poster Session (with refreshments and appetizers)		

Wednesday March 1st

	Sapphire Palace	Brundin Room (2nd floor)	
9:00 AM	NW PARC Symposium:		
10:00 AM	Amphibian Research &	White-Nose Syndrome Workshop	
11:00 AM	Conservation Priorities		
12:00 PM			
NOON	SNVB Member Business Luncheon (Ivey Room 3rd floor)		
1:00 PM		M 1-/E IE	
2:00 PM	NW PARC Symposium:	Mammals/Ecosystem Influencers	
3:00 PM	Amphibian Research &		
4:00 AM	Conservation Priorities		
5:00 PM		Bat Acoustic Workshop	
6:00 AM			
7:00 PM			
	Off Site Events		
5:00 PM	SNVB Board meeting (Sushi Spot Arcata)		
5:00 -		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Until	SNVB - CNCC TWS- NW PARC Social at Mad River Brewery		

Thursday March 2nd

	Sapphire Palace	Brundin Room (2nd floor)	Ivey Room (3rd floor)
9:00 AM	Herpetofauna	Student Mentoring	CDFW Amphibian
10:00 AM		Presentation Workshop	Working
11:00 AM			Group
12:00 PM	Lunch on your own		
1:00 PM	Herpetofauna		
2:00 PM			
3:00 PM		Magagamiyang	
4:00 PM		Mesocarnivores	
5:00 PM			
6:00 PM			
Until	Banquet-Awards-Silent Auction-raffle]

Friday March 3

11144, 11141 011 0		
10:00 am		
- until	Field Trips	
7:00 am -	Northern California herpetofauna	
until	field trip	
	North Coast Birding expedition	